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Coronet Peak 2020 World Para Alpine Skiing SHC

Super-G - Men 2

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INGLIN Osi (SUI)
CHIEF OF RACE HELL Katharina (AUT)
REFEREE MAY Peter (AUS)
ASSISTANT REFEREE ADAMS Ben (NZL)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COBERGER Nils (NZL)
- A - HUISMAN Kaylan
- B - LEE Ha Eun
- C - LEE Ha Yeong
- D - COQUOZ Daphne

 

 
 
 
 
 COURSE The Hurdle

START 1595 m
FINISH 1230 m
DROP 365 m
LENGTH 847 m
HOMOLOGATION 13150/04/19
GATES 36
DIRECTIONS 33
STARTING TIME 15:30

APPLIED PENALTY: 119,46               CALCULATED PENALTY: 117,46 F = 1060

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.26Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.26
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Rank Bib Code Name Guide Year Sport class NationTime Hdcp Points

  Category: Vision Impaired  

1 6 24057 HWANG Mingyu Yu Jea Hyung 1996 B2 KOR 1:13.98 35,39

  Category: Standing  

1 9 13263 HALL Adam 1987 LW1 NZL 1:14.44 42,20

2 10 43239 LI Biao 1999 LW6/8-2 CHN 1:17.39 85,88

3 8 31859 HALGREN Patrick 1992 LW2 USA 1:17.63 89,43

4 12 32168 CHEN Xinjun 1996 LW6/8-2 CHN 1:22.06 155,02

5 11 32177 SUN Hongsheng 1994 LW5/7-1 CHN 1:23.94 182,86

6 7 43240 LIANG Jingyi 2002 LW6/8-2 CHN 1:29.22 261,04

  Category: Sitting  

1 17 13250 HAN Sang Min 1979 LW12-1 KOR 1:11.59 0,00

2 13 31738 WANG Hui 1996 LW10-2 CHN 1:19.91 123,19

3 14 43241 LI Xiang 1997 LW12-2 CHN 1:25.52 206,26
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  Not classified  

Did Not Finish (2)

15 17172 PETERS Corey 1983 LW12-1 NZL

16 28877 EWEN Aaron 1996 LW11 NZL

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Penalty calculation
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 17 13250 HAN Sang Min 1979 KOR 96,74 96,74 0,00

2 6 24057 HWANG Mingyu 1996 KOR 173,57 173,57 35,39

3 9 13263 HALL Adam 1987 NZL 65,50 65,50 42,20

4 10 43239 LI Biao 1999 CHN 999,00 - -

5 8 31859 HALGREN Patrick 1992 USA 999,00 - -

6 13 31738 WANG Hui 1996 CHN 999,00 - -

7 12 32168 CHEN Xinjun 1996 CHN 340,83 280,00 155,02

8 11 32177 SUN Hongsheng 1994 CHN 412,44 280,00 182,86

9 14 43241 LI Xiang 1997 CHN 999,00 - -

10 7 43240 LIANG Jingyi 2002 CHN 999,00 - -

  

Best 5 at start

3 9 13263 HALL Adam 1987 NZL 65,50

DNF 15 17172 PETERS Corey 1983 NZL 78,42

1 17 13250 HAN Sang Min 1979 KOR 96,74

2 6 24057 HWANG Mingyu 1996 KOR 173,57

7 12 32168 CHEN Xinjun 1996 CHN 340,83

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 694,23

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 895,81

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 415,47

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1174,57 / 10 117,46

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 2,00

Applied penalty 119,46

  

Technical Delegate
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